Pneumatic Feed Units
and Rotary Indexing Tables
913Subject to change
Pneumatic Feed Units and Rotary Indexing Tables
Ordering Information
915
Feed units for material widths up to 0.98 in / 25 mm
Part No. Type
9473 BV-25-20-2
9775 BV-25-50-2
Maximum Feed Length
20 - 0.79 in / 20 mm
50 - 1.97 in / 50 mm
Maximum Material Width
25 - 0.98 in / 25 mm
Pneumatic Feed Unit
Valves
For pneumatic actuation, order 2 dominating
double pilot valves, type JD-5-3.3.
For electrical actuation, order 1 dominating double
pilot valve, type JD-5-3.3, and 1 single solenoid
valve, either low-watt MEH-5-3.3 (coil included),
or MFH-5-3.3 (order coil separately).
Part No. Type
6534 JD-5-3.3 (for pneumatic actuation)
6068 MFH-5-3.3 (for solenoid
12906 MEH-5-3.3 valve actuation)
Orifice
5 way, 2 position valve
JD - Dominating double pilot valve
MFH - Single solenoid valve with manual override
MEH - Low watt single solenoid valve with manual override
Subject to change
Feed units for material widths up to 7.87 in / 200 mm
Part No. Type
2014 BV-50-40
3646 BV-50-100
2015 BV-100-70-C
Maximum Feed Length2016 BV-100-200-C
40 (1.57 in / 40 mm)3534 BV-200-125-C
70 (2.76 in / 70 mm)2017 BV-200-250-C
100 (3.94 in / 100 mm)4650 BV-200-350-C 125 (4.92 in / 125 mm)
200 (7.87 in / 200 mm)
250 (9.84 in / 250 mm)
350 (13.78 in / 350 mm)
Maximum Material Width

Festo order numbers consist of a part number and a type. When ordering feed units, also specify the desired
valve(s) and accessories for the type of actuation desired, as described below.
Type Key:
Pneumatic Feed Units, Type BV-...
Valve Coils: The part number for Type MEH includes a low watt solenoid E-coil. For Type MFH and MLC valves,
the solenoid F-coil/C-coil must be ordered separately. The F and C-coils are available in a wide range of voltages.
Accessories: Solenoid sockets, cables and accessories must be ordered separately, except as noted.
Ordering Example, Pneumatic Feed Unit:
To order a pneumatic feed unit with a feed length
between 0-4.92 in / 125 mm, a maximum material width
of 7.87 in / 200 mm, electrical actuation with a 110 Volt
AC, 60 Hz coil and a socket with LED and 8.2 ft. / 2.5 m
cable, then order:
Description Part No. Type
Pneumatic Feed Unit 3534 BV-200-125-C
Single Solenoid Valve 4801 MLC-8-3/8-B
110 Volt AC, 60 Hz. Coil 34406 MSW-110-60-OD
Socket with LED and
8.2 ft / 2.5 m Cable 30932 KMC-1-220-2.5-LED
Ordering Example:
Pneumatic Rotary Indexing Table
Part No. Type
3729 ST-270-A-8
Number of Index Stations
(Available standard index
stations: 4, 6, 8, 12, 24)
Turntable diameter
(10.62 in / 270 mm)
Pneumatic Rotary
Indexing Table
Note: Special single index stations available
upon special order. Contact Festo.
Pneumatic Feed Units,Type BV-50, -100, -200-...
Performance Characteristics
928 (Ref. 8.210) (10.85) Subject to change
929Subject to change   (Ref. 8.210.1) (8.82)
Pneumatic Feed Units, Type BV-50, -100, -200-...
Control of Pneumatic Feed Units
(see page 935)
(see page 936)
Pneumatic Feed Units, Type BV-50
Dimensions
930 (Ref. 8.210.1) (10.85) Subject to change
931Subject to change   (Ref. 8.210.2) (10.85)
Pneumatic Feed Units, Type BV-100
Dimensions
Pneumatic Feed Units,Type BV-200
Dimensions
932 (Ref. 8.210.2) (10.85) Subject to change
933Subject to change   (Ref. 8.210.1) (10.85)
Pneumatic Feed Units,Type BV-50, -100
Wear Parts Kit
Pneumatic Feed Units, Type BV-200
Wear Parts Kit
934 (Ref. 8.210.2) (10.85) Subject to change
Product Range and Company Overview
The Broadest Range of Automation Components